
February 9, 2026 - 1:07:07 pmVote History: H 3874 - Session 121 (2015-2016)
Renewable energy property  -  4 Votes Found

Date/Time Motion Vote# Yeas Nays N/V

Exc.

Abs. Pres. Abstain Total Result

02/04/2016 11:06 am Concur in Senate Amendments [H]-960 94 8 15 7 0 0 124 Passed

01/28/2016 11:56 am 2nd Reading [S]-651 31 9 3 2 0 0 45 Passed

01/26/2016 12:14 pm to adopt Amendment number 3 [S]-647 29 6 7 3 0 0 45 Passed

04/29/2015 07:07 pm Passage of Bill [H]-550 99 4 18 3 0 0 124 Passed
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